
KVRG 2 for the Road Regional

GRP 2 FV F500 FF OFF

Grp 2 Official Results

Race (22 Laps) started at 13:36:45

Heartland Park Topeka, 1.800 Miles

6/15/2008 02:00 PM«

Sorted on Lap

ffl
Pos

1
2

3
4

5

No.

37

18
00

7

23

PIC Class
1 FF

1 F500

1 FV

2 FV

2 FF

Name

C. William Kephart

Kenneth Kirkland

William Noble

Lisa Noble

Gerald Barrett

City/State

Colorado Springs CO

Little Rock AR

Manhattan KS

Manhattan KS

Edmond OK

Reg
Colo

ARK
Kan
Kan
Okla

member #

218084

362877

11989

17
210082

Laps

22
20
20

20

16

Total Tm

28:37.301

29:09.958

29:25.587

29:25.767

19:08.135

Start Pos

2
7
5
4

1

Not classified!)

DNS 44 1 CFF Jeff Morris Edmond OK Okla 268215

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
2 Laps 83.014 1:09.457 93.295 37 - C. William Kephart

Chief of Timing & Scoring GINI RAGAN

CHIEF STEWARD, KEN PATTERSON

SANCTION#08-RS-93-S
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Licensed to: KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP


