KVRG 2 for the Road Regional

Sorted on Lap

GRP 2 FV F500 FF CFF

Heartland Park Topeka, 1.800 Miles

6/15/2008 02:00 PM



Grp 2 Official Results
Race (22 Laps) started at 13:36:45

Pos	No.	PIC	Class	Name	City/State	Reg	member #	Laps	Total Tm	Start Pos
1	37	1	FF	C. William Kephart	Colorado Springs CO	Colo	218084	22	28:37.301	2
2	18	1	F500	Kenneth Kirkland	Little Rock AR	ARK	362877	20	29:09.958	7
3	00	1	FV	William Noble	Manhattan KS	Kan	11989	20	29:25.587	5
4	7	2	FV	Lisa Noble	Manhattan KS	Kan	17	20	29:25.767	4
5	23	2	FF	Gerald Barrett	Edmond OK	Okla	210082	16	19:08.135	1
Not class	ified ()									
DNS	44	1	CFF	Jeff Norris	Edmond OK	Okla	268215			3

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by	
2 Laps	83.014	1:09.457	93.295	37 - C. William Kephart	

Chief of Timing & Scoring GINI RAGAN CHIEF STEWARD, KEN PATTERSON

SANCTION#08-RS-93-S

Orbits 4 www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP